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MOUNTING HOLE STICKER / 安裝孔位貼紙
NAME / 名稱 Q'TY / 數量

WALL ANCHOR / 螺絲固定座
PLUG SCREW WASHER / 孔塞螺絲墊圈
PLUG SCREW / 孔塞螺絲
JUNCTION BOX / 接線盒
TAPPING SCREW WASHER / 自攻螺絲墊圈
TAPPING SCREW / 自攻螺絲
BOX RUBBER / 收線盒橡膠
TRUSS HEAD SCREW / 傘頭螺絲
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1
1
1
4
4
1
4

BULLET - 81  SERIES

SUPPORTED MODELS / 適用機型

66-BC02CSB-1

1

2

4
3

NPT 1/2"-14
PIPE THREAD / 管牙
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6
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8
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SAFETY WIRE / 安全索
TRUSS HEAD SCREW / 傘頭螺絲

1
2

ADVANCED MODELS / 進階機型
METAL BRACKET BASE(4 HOLES)

金屬支架底座(4 孔)
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